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1. 32  -   Geneseo Middle School
1 2 Soria Nathan 11:24
2 3 Bravata Anthony 11:28
3 6 Benhart Andrew 11:55
4 9 Sellers Kyle 11:59
5 12 Schlindwein Charlie 12:16
6 (18) Miller AJ 12:33
7 (21) Neff Tate 12:48

2. 36  -   Pioneer Pacers
1 1 Schmitt TJ 11:23
2 4 Pena Anthony 11:28
3 5 Darrow Augie 11:36
4 10 Hird Brendan 12:02
5 16 Smith Spencer 12:24
6 (19) Boelens Sid 12:43
7 (20) Sheldon Jake 12:48

3. 84  -  Wilson Middle School
1 7 DeWilde Elijah 11:55
2 15 Hull Chris 12:23
3 17 Benson Jordan 12:25
4 22 Trigueros Armando 12:51
5 23 Schierbrock Carter 12:51
6 (25) Blackaby Dakota 12:53
7 (26) Theuninck Charles 12:54

4. 89  -   Bettendorf Middle School
1 8 Davidson Bennett 11:55
2 11 Kauten Peter 12:14
3 13 Cary Brock 12:17
4 27 Gist Philip 12:54
5 30 Klutho Donovan 13:03
6 (33) Elias Zach 13:34
7 (38) Parker Joe 13:47

5. 145  -   Rock Island Junior High
1 14 Kerchner Pearson 12:19
2 29 Klumb Alex 12:56
3 31 Anderson Jaden 13:22
4 35 Haskill Logan 13:38
5 36 Schneider Blake 13:38
6 (37) Honts Logan 13:42
7 (42) Johnson Cameron 14:06
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6. 183  -   Glenview Middle School
1 24 Tapia Fernando 12:52
2 29 Filby Ethan 12:55
3 39 Springsteen Brendon 13:49
4 40 Getty Jonathan 13:49
5 51 Tapia Juan 15:18
6 (52) Ellison Kyle 15:32

7. 214  -   John Deere Middle School
1 34 Rangel  Preston 13:35
2 41 Pauley  Logan 14:05
3 45 Cifuentes  Ernesto 14:23
4 46 Lorenz  Alex 14:29
5 48 Ray  Nathan 14:43
6 (53) Pancrazio  Kevin 16:32
7 (54) Petty  Noah 16:42

8. 215  -   Silvis Junior High
1 32 Jaramillo Fernando 13:33
2 43 Schatti Austin 14:12
3 44 Varble Jacob 14:13
4 47 Neal Jordan 14:30
5 49 Mondragon Jaime 14:50
6 (50) Jaramillo Carlos 15:03

Place Time Last Name First Name Sex (M/F) Grade
1 11:23 Schmitt TJ M 8
2 11:24 Soria Nathan M 8
3 11:28 Bravata Anthony M 8
4 11:28 Pena Anthony M 7
5 11:36 Darrow Augie M 8
6 11:55 Benhart Andrew M 8
7 11:55 DeWilde Elijah M 8
8 11:55 Davidson Bennett M 7
9 11:59 Sellers Kyle M 8

10 12:02 Hird Brendan M 7
11 12:14 Kauten Peter M 8
12 12:16 Schlindwein Charlie M 8
13 12:17 Cary Brock M 8
14 12:19 Kerchner Pearson M
15 12:23 Hull Chris M 8
16 12:24 Smith Spencer M 7
17 12:25 Benson Jordan M 7
18 12:33 Miller AJ M 8
19 12:43 Boelens Sid M 8
20 12:48 Sheldon Jake M 8
21 12:48 Neff Tate M 8
22 12:51 Trigueros Armando M 8
23 12:51 Schierbrock Carter M 7
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Place Time Last Name First Name Sex (M/F) Grade
24 12:52 Tapia Fernando M 8
25 12:53 Blackaby Dakota M 6
26 12:54 Theuninck Charles M 8
27 12:54 Gist Philip M 7
29 12:55 Filby Ethan M 7
29 12:56 Klumb Alex M
30 13:03 Klutho Donovan M 8
31 13:22 Anderson Jaden M
32 13:33 Jaramillo Fernando M 8
33 13:34 Elias Zach M 7
34 13:35 Rangel  Preston M 8
35 13:38 Haskill Logan M
36 13:38 Schneider Blake M
37 13:42 Honts Logan M
38 13:47 Parker Joe M 7
39 13:49 Springsteen Brendon M 7
40 13:49 Getty Jonathan M 7
41 14:05 Pauley  Logan M 8
42 14:06 Johnson Cameron M
43 14:12 Schatti Austin M 8
44 14:13 Varble Jacob M 8
45 14:23 Cifuentes  Ernesto M 8
46 14:29 Lorenz  Alex M 8
47 14:30 Neal Jordan M 8
48 14:43 Ray  Nathan M 7
49 14:50 Mondragon Jaime M 8
50 15:03 Jaramillo Carlos M 6
51 15:18 Tapia Juan M 7
52 15:32 Ellison Kyle M 7
53 16:32 Pancrazio  Kevin M 8
54 16:42 Petty  Noah M 8
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